LED Smart Lighting
﻿ Bi-Level LED Wall Bracket/Stairwell Luminaire
APPLICATION
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The LWLV Series of LED stairwell fixtures are a cost effective, energy-saving replacement for less efficient fluorescent wrap-around fixtures. The LWLV Stairwell fixture
features a full length U-wrap Acrylic lens and a one-piece fabricated steel body. These LED Stairwell fixtures are ideal for lighting in parking garages and stairwells and/
or to help you meet applicable building and safety codes in residential multi-family buildings, workshops, utility rooms, corridors and other commercial applications. Part
of the Globalux family of LED Smart lighting fixtures featuring integral dimming drivers and occupancy sensors which maximize energy savings by intelligently managing
illumination levels to avoid wasted watts. The system maximizes energy savings by offering bi-level lighting,which maintains minimum illumination levels when the
application areas are empty.
• Thermal/lumen balanced light engines
• Steel construction
• 4000 Kelvin Standard
• Low power consumption
• Can be ceiling or wall mounted
• For covered use only – damp rated
• Optional occupancy sensor available
• Equipped with integral sensor that dims the fixture to either
10%, 20%, 30% or 50% of full light output for safety and code
compliance and automatically switches to full illumination
when the space is occupied.
• Optional On/Off or Bi-Level motion sensors, high voltage
transformers, emergency battery backups, whips and cords.
2’ Housing
17- 20W (2069
Lumens)²
3’ Housing
27- 27W (2704
Lumens)¹
4’ Housing
34- 34W (4023
Lumens)²
MVD- 120-277V; 0-10V
Dimming
840 - 80 CRI;
4000 Kelvin²
850 - 80 CRI;
5000¹ Kelvin
SERIES RATED WATTAGE DRIVER TYPE CRI AND KELVIN
LWLV
LWLV
Example Model Number: LWLV-2-17-MVD-840-EML8-MOSB
2- 24” Length²
3- 36” Length¹ ²
4- 48” Length²
FORM FACTOR
EML8- Emergency Battery Pack, 800 Lumens
EML16- Emergency Battery Pack, 1400
Lumens
OPTIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Rugged construction, solid die formed,cold-rolled steel housing. All surfaces powder
coated after fabrication. Frosted acrylic diffusers provides even consistent light while
reducing glare.
WARRANTY
ELECTRICAL
5-year limited warranty.  See complete warranty for terms and exclusions. (Labor
not included).
MOUNTING
Suitable for surface mounting, suspension, or stem mounting, individually or in
continuous rows.
MOSB- Integrated
Bi-Level Microwave
sensor
SENSOR
Notes:
¹Made to order items. Minimum 90 day lead time. Minimum
500 order quantity.
²DLC Listed
³DLC Premium Listed
⁴Required option. Minimum 2 week lead time.
2  17  MVD 840 MOSB
jortega